BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

ISIN: CA11271J1075

Overview

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
60.53 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O

WKN:

-0.41% (-0.25)

ISIN CA11271J1075
Symbol BN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67,699 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

60.01 CAD (100)
60.65 CAD (100)
60.90 CAD
60.93 CAD
60.13 CAD
60.78 CAD
60.462052 CAD
1,212,177
73,290,708.38
6,595
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45772603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA11271J1075&ID_NOTATION=31779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9cd91a9f3f6172bbf9526da1a9031518d18a7ee9ac7558dcac9bd7e2434b563d&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f869ed4bfc9411581&time=1716374276&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0da193e4a00daf13f095d4688c2bc3ef9031c2bf4f322836570a37ec892470f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfc0de2cd345fc10b&time=1716374276&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=853a5bb7da26cbfe6c23525343ad28b58429c2839d135d1e16680bbc58df85ab&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c886363d15041dd06&time=1716374276&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9936593ec73debff52a847575c73fb72fc2de75cc347c49d987205f5732cd94c&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d98c42b776326c733&time=1716374276&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25cc1f4f299753a11b77bd47874b78f6d6116df75dc767134f05b5d4f42d9d7f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9856d29307d86f6e3&time=1716374276&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:00

Price
60.53 CAD

Difference

© -041%(-0.25)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA11271J1075

BN

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Financial

Stock

67,699 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 60.01 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 60.65 CAD (100)
Open 60.90 CAD
High 60.93 CAD
Low 60.13 CAD
Close (prev. day) 60.78 CAD
VWAP 60.462052 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,212,177
Trading volume 73,290,708.38
Number of trades 6,595
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.31% +44.95% +27.96%
Perf (abs.) +14.08  +18.77  +13.23
Beta 1.88 2.00 1.96
Volatility  20.97 26.07 27.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 12:17 41.40 EUR
21

Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00 60.53 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:06 41.10 EUR
21

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 44.81 USD
20

Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 41.20 EUR

60.67 CAD (1,783,838
56.80 CAD (1,512,646
55.20 CAD (1,642,323
49.09 CAD (1,669,320
61.60 CAD (2024/05/15
50.48 CAD (2024/01/03
61.60 CAD (2024/05/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
40.07 CAD (2023/10/31)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 6
73.29 6,595
0.00 3
88.04 17,398
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97116576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404189157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273188609

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2021/02/
03

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

15:51 32.8607 EUR 0.00

08:28 41.20EUR  0.01

09:32 41.00 EUR  0.00

08:02 41.10 EUR  0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28823471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28823471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=403918292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25821644

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Brookfield

Contact Details
BROOKFIELD

Bay Street, Brookfield Place, Suite 100 181
M5J 2T3 Toronto

Telefon: +1 416 363 9491
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bruce Flatt Chairman of Managing Board

Board of directors

Frank McKenna
M. Allan

Mark Carney
Ngee Huat Seek
Angela Braly
Augustine
O'Donnell

Barry Blattman
Brian Lawson
Diana Taylor
Howard Marks
Hutham Olayan
Jack Cockwell
Janice Fukakusa
Jeffrey Blidner
Marcel Coutu
Rafael Miranda

Robredo

Vera Kempston-
Darkes

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



